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Geveer,
110214
107805
110569
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107803
110570
110815
107798
107800
10 102962
11 97946
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RESULTATLISTE
Klubmesterskab 2013 15M gevaer og pistol

15m. - Klasse BK2
Martin B. Nielsen
Kasper Skyt Jensen

15m. - Klasse BK3
Rasmus B. Broch
Jasmine Vestergaard
Andreas Tamsen

Victor Rasmussen
Sebastian Mortensen
Thilde Thuesen

Noah Phillip Falkesgaard
Alexander Jacobsen
Tobias Tamsen
Sebastian Nyhus Jensen

15m. - Klasse BK4
Silas Dupont Rundholm
Oliver B. Broch
Alexander Svane
Thorbjgrn Vestergaard
Joacim B. Broch
Nikolaj Svane

Agnethe Jgrgensen
Lasse Grgndal

Kristian B. Vestergaaard
Niels Seekjzer

Tobias Tuesen

Mads H. Jakobsen

04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds
04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds

04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds
04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds
04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds
04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds
04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds
04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds
04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds
04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds
04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds
04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds

04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds
04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds
04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds
04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds
04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds
04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds
04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds
04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds
04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds
04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds
04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds
04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds

199/10
190/04

196/06
193/07
190/02
188/05
186/02
185/02
183/03
183/00
175/04
175/03

187/03
187/02
186/03
182/05
182/03
178/01
178/01
175/00
173/00
168/00
166/00
165/01
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Geveer,
89002
103708

Geveer,
18567
22461

Geveer,
18633

Geveer,
24039
18591
24137
22174

Geveer,
80740
18646

Geveer,
80741
107807
110817
22558
107808
110816
99716
95803
102964

15m. - Klasse J2
Daniel Kristensen
Christian Jensen

15m. - Klasse 3
Ulrik Nielsen
Kim Havrum

15m. - Klasse V1
Ebbe Christiansen

15m. - Klasse V3
Harry Kudsk

Ole H. Andersen
Laila Frandsen
Torben Hansen

15m. - Klasse AK2
Ejvind Stubberup
Anni Thomsen

15m. - Klasse AK3
Krista Enevoldsen
Morten G. Storgaard
Jesper Christiansen
Jacob Kudsk

Rasmus Gam Dittmann
Claus Jgrgensen

Frank Thuesen

Ronni H. Jensen
Tommy Tamsen

04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds
04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds

04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds
04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds

04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds

04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds
04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds
04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds
04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds

04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds
04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds

04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds
04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds
04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds
04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds
04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds
04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds
04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds
04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds
04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds

188/05
187/05

187/06
161/00

197/10

191/06
189/03
188/01
186/04

195/11
192/05

191/02
190/03
188/02
186/04
184/02
184/02
182/02
181/00
175/04



10 107806 Henrik Pedersen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 175/02

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse 3
1 22405 Mads Riis 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 244/75

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse V2
1 18633 Ebbe Christiansen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 225/82

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse AK2
1 107809 Allan Rasmussen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 239/79
80741 Krista Enevoldsen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 238/77
3 111118 Thomas Kramer 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 208/78



